1
Fyrtex
Your No.1 brand for spray drying nozzles
CATALOG
2018
ENG
3
introduction

Core See Core charts
006-090-109 Plunger Fyrtex SK (SHPA Nozzle) Stainless steel
006-090-110 Spring Fyrtex SK (SHPA Nozzle) Stainless steel
000-090-100 Fyrtex B/W adapter 697, (round) Ø mm (SHPA Nozzle) Nitronic
010-090-018
011-090-710
Fyrtex Wrench 697 small (SHPA Nozzle)
Fyrtex Nozzle press assembly 697 (SHPA Nozzle)
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
W153070005 Removal/Assembly tool (Original) Aluminium
* Fyrtex SK Inserts available types 36 (2,72 mm) through 76 (0,50 mm)
 Example article number Fyrtex: RKI-52 (1,61 mm) y-car
 Example article number Fyrtex: RKIM-44 (2,18 mm) m-car
2928
RKA-17-4 Fyrtex SK Core 17 square, 4 slides Y-car “Y” carbide
RKA-21-4 Fyrtex SK Core 21 square, 4 slides Y-car “Y” carbide
RKA-27-4 Fyrtex SK Core 27 square, 4 slides Y-car “Y” carbide
RKA-28-6 Fyrtex SK Core 28 square, 6 slides Y-car  “Y” carbide
RKAM-17-4 Fyrtex SK Core 17 square, 4 slides M-car “M” carbide
RKAM-21-4 Fyrtex SK Core 21 square, 4 slides M-car “M” carbide
RKAM-27-4 Fyrtex SK Core 27 square, 4 slides M-car “M” carbide
RKAM-28-6 Fyrtex SK Core 28 square, 6 slides M-car “M” carbide
RKAM-17-2 Fyrtex SK Core 17 triangle, 2 slides M-car “M” carbide
RKAM-21-2 Fyrtex SK Core 21 triangle, 2 slides M-car “M” carbide
RKAM-27-3 Fyrtex SK Core 27 triangle, 3 slides M-car “M” carbide
RKAM-28-4 Fyrtex SK Core 28 triangle, 4 slides M-car “M” carbide
Fyrtex SK Core part numbers
Fyrtex part  # Description Material
Tungsten Carbide Wear Parts
CoreInsert

Viton, FDA
Viton, FDA
000-090-001 Fyrtex B/W adapter 698, (round) Ø mm (SHPA Nozzle) Nitronic
009-090-018
011-090-701
Fyrtex Wrench 698 large (SHPA Nozzle)
Fyrtex Nozzle press assembly 698 (SHPA Nozzle)
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
* Fyrtex SB Inserts available types 20 (4,08 mm) through 60 (1,01 mm)
 Example article number Fyrtex: RI-52 (1,61 mm) y-car
 Example article number Fyrtex: RIM-44 (2,18 mm) m-car
Series SB Core part numbers
Description Material
part numbers and description
RA-27-4-T Fyrtex SB Core Flat 27, 4 slides Y-car “Y” carbide
RA-28-3-T Fyrtex SB Core Flat 28, 3 slides Y-car “Y” carbide
RA-28-6-T Fyrtex SB Core Flat 28, 6 slides Y-car “Y” carbide
RA-32-3-T Fyrtex SB Core Flat 32, 3 slides Y-car “Y” carbide
RA-32-6-T Fyrtex SB Core Flat 32, 6 slides Y-car “Y” carbide
RA-40-6-T Fyrtex SB Core Flat 40, 6 slides Y-car “Y” carbide
RA-45-6-T Fyrtex SB Core Flat 45, 6 slides Y-car “Y” carbide
RA-50-6-T Fyrtex SB Core Flat 50, 6 slides Y-car “Y” carbide
Series SB Core part numbers
Fyrtex part  # Description Material
RA-425-4-T Fyrtex SB Core Hollow 425, 4 slides Y-car “Y” carbide
RA-625-6-T Fyrtex SB Core Hollow 625, 6 slides Y-car “Y” carbide
RA-632-6-T Fyrtex SB Core Hollow 632, 6 slides Y-car “Y” carbide
RA-640-6-T Fyrtex SB Core Hollow 640, 6 slides Y-car “Y” carbide
RA-645-6-T Fyrtex SB Core Hollow 645, 6 slides Y-car “Y” carbide
RA-650-6-T Fyrtex SB Core Hollow 650, 6 slides Y-car “Y” carbide
Fyrtex part  #
Fyrtex SB Nozzle
3332
Fyrtex SB Core part numbers
RAM-27-4-T Fyrtex SB Core Flat 27, 4 slides M-car “M” carbide
RAM-28-3-T Fyrtex SB Core Flat 28, 3 slides M-car “M” carbide
RAM-28-6-T Fyrtex SB Core Flat 28, 6 slides M-car “M” carbide
RAM-32-3-T Fyrtex SB Core Flat 32, 3 slides M-car “M” carbide
RAM-32-6-T Fyrtex SB Core Flat 32, 6 slides M-car “M” carbide
RAM-40-6-T Fyrtex SB Core Flat 40, 6 slides M-car “M” carbide
RAM-45-6-T Fyrtex SB Core Flat 45, 6 slides M-car “M” carbide
RAM-50-6-T Fyrtex SB Core Flat 50, 6 slides M-car “M” carbide
Fyrtex SB Core part numbers
Fyrtex part  # Description Material
RAM-425-4-T Fyrtex SB Core Hollow 425, 4 slides M-car “M” carbide
RAM-625-6-T Fyrtex SB Core Hollow 625, 6 slides M-car “M” carbide
RAM-632-6-T Fyrtex SB Core Hollow 632, 6 slides M-car “M” carbide
RAM-640-6-T Fyrtex SB Core Hollow 640, 6 slides M-car “M” carbide
RAM-645-6-T Fyrtex SB Core Hollow 645, 6 slides M-car “M” carbide
RAM-650-6-T Fyrtex SB Core Hollow 650, 6 slides M-car “M” carbide
RAM-27-2-T-S Fyrtex SB Core Flat 27, 2 slides with body slot M-car “M” carbide
RAM-28-3-T-S Fyrtex SB Core Flat 28, 3 slides with body slot M-car “M” carbide
RAM-32-3-T-S Fyrtex SB Core Flat 32, 3 slides with body slot M-car “M” carbide
RAM-40-3-T-S Fyrtex SB Core Flat 40, 3 slides with body slot M-car “M” carbide
RAM-45-3-T-S Fyrtex SB Core Flat 45, 3 slides with body slot M-car “M” carbide
RAM-50-3-T-S Fyrtex SB Core Flat 50, 3 slides with body slot M-car “M” carbide
Fyrtex part  # Description Material
RAM-425-2-T-S Fyrtex SB Core Hollow 425, 2 slides with body slot M-car “M” carbide
RAM-625-3-T-S Fyrtex SB Core Hollow 625, 3 slides with body slot M-car “M” carbide
RAM-632-3-T-S Fyrtex SB Core Hollow 632, 3 slides with body slot M-car “M” carbide
RAM-640-3-T-S Fyrtex SB Core Hollow 640, 3 slides with body slot M-car “M” carbide
RAM-645-3-T-S Fyrtex SB Core Hollow 645, 3 slides with body slot M-car “M” carbide
RAM-650-3-T-S Fyrtex SB Core Hollow 650, 3 slides with body slot M-car “M” carbide
Tungsten Carbide Wear Parts
CoreInsert
34
Fyrtex